
Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Thursday Show Jumping Ring 3B

Senior Pony & Horse 50cm
Class J23 A&B Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 10.00am

Section Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No Time Faults Place
A Anne Keywood Brody 2 1020 35.92 0 1st
A Victoria Jepson Jumpingdale Roxey 2354 36.92 0 2nd
B Juliette Eastwood Sydserff Monkey Puzzle 1275 37.90 0 3rd
A Tara Bacon Pig in Blankets 1404 41.08 0 4th
B Tracy Evans Wolfgang Pride of Nala 1922 43.09 0 5th
B Victoria McNamara Magical Gift 2247 43.32 0 6th
B Cat Scutt Adrigoole Ambrose 1755 44.46 0 7th
A Sophie Archer Alvin Winston Arthur 2362 56.85 0 8th
B Amy Ramsden Danny 1490 58.04 0 9th
B Sharon Metson-Halsey Parsto Lily 1497 89.71 0 10th
B Hayley Osborn Roobarbs’ Phoenix 1131 48.92 4
B Tonie Jakes Gatillo 1648 73.58 4
B Amie Rolph The Last Knight 6013 63.84 12
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Senior Pony & Horse 60cm
Class J24 A&B Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 11.00am

Section Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No Time Faults Place
B Charlie Harper BlueCross Bellatrix 1928 30.34 0 1st
A Shannon Cook Diamond Pink 6204 32.41 0 2nd
A Sharon Read Babychams National Socks 1680 32.53 0 3rd
A Victoria Jepson Jumpingdale Roxey 2354 34.2 0 4th
B Anne Coombs Carbonado Joe 1949 36.34 0 5th
B Maxine Shuttlewood Emmins Ace of Spades 1746 36.52 0 6th
B Victoria McNamara Misdemeanour 2100 36.84 0 7th
B Nicola Reed Parkhurst supreme jazz 2376 36.87 0 8th
B Sam Sanderson Tobias 1049 37.04 0 =9th
A Vicki Patterson Fly Me to the Moon 1031 37.04 0 =9th
A Emily Bourne Artistically Done 1400 37.57 0
A Helen Mullender Wolken Winta 1284 38.49 0
B Amie Rolph J.Carpè Diem Pelè 6012 39.47 0
B Deborah Scholey Whitespur Stanley 2064 41.49 0
B Alana Burrows Hollyberry Clough 1227 41.91 0
B Tegan Campbell Battlestown Jewel 1760 42.67 0
B Juliette Eastwood Sydserff Monkey Puzzle 1275 42.99 0
A Amy Boaler Tyan Razzmatazz 1260 43.69 0
B Darcey Parnham Grangeford Jack Junior 1396 43.79 0
B Kerri Rees Dycott Noah’s gift 6128 46.78 0
A Anthea Pike Luscious Lulu 2027 50.70 0
B Victoria Mortimer Zorro's Run 1901 81.34 0
B Lulu Jenkins Orlando ibn Atlantus 1687 35.01 4
B Clare Blakey The Alchemyst 1550 38.88 4
B Gemma Fox Kashyappa 1853 38.99 4
A Tara Bacon Pig in Blankets 1404 45.15 4
A Claudia Rose Grimsey Sunset Tulip 1504 46.90 4
B Victoria McNamara Magical Gift 2247 48.48 4
B Gina Swan Samizdat 2011 48.59 4
B Paula Booth Billy Southwell 2334 109.96 4
A Lois Bundock Top Banana 1035 38.77 8
B Joey Bruton Sand Storm 1366 39.85 12
B Paris Metson-Halsey Parsto Lilly 1435 53.19 12
B Amie Rolph The Last Knight 6013 67.63 12
B Louise Hurford Noels Pride 2214 78.91 12
B Cat Scutt Adrigoole Ambrose 1755 105.85 12
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

SUPREME Jump Off Senior 50cm and Senior 60cm
Approx Start Time 1.00pm Ring 3B

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No Time Faults Place
Charlie Harper BlueCross Bellatrix 1928 47.47 0 1st
Shannon Cook Diamond Pink 6204 49.74 0 2nd
Sharon Read Babychams National Socks 1680 51.15 0 3rd
Anne Coombs Carbonado Joe 1949 53.02 0 4th
Tara Bacon Pig in Blankets 1404 58.7 0 5th
Anne Keywood Brody 2 1020 64.15 0 6th
Victoria McNamara Magical Gift 2247 64.97 4 7th
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Senior Pony & Horse 70cm
Class J25 A&B Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 2.00pm

Section Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No Time Faults Place
B Megan Page Kilfenora Boy 1310 35.62 0 1st
B Victoria McNamara Misdemeanour 2100 37.30 0 2nd
B Lisa Wheelwright Razr 2274 38.43 0 3rd
A Helen Mullender Wolken Winta 1284 38.48 0 4th
A Rose-ella Peapell Silver Lining 1729 39.48 0 5th
A Georgina Goddard Hidalgo 2057 41.25 0 6th
B Louise Pusey Foxisle Billy Whizz 1882 45.61 0 7th
B Susan Mooney Zara 1342 48.65 0 8th
A Beth Hazell CoCo 1705 57.88 0 9th
B Charlie Harper BlueCross Bellatrix 1928 30.97 4 10th
A Caitlin Lawrence Kingsrew ScoobyDoo 1170 32.49 4
B Hannah Thompson d’Artagnan VIII 1171 35.53 4
A Vicki Patterson Fly Me to the Moon 1031 35.61 4
B Amie Rolph J.Carpè Diem Pelè 6012 38.48 4
B Milly Larkin Tireve Calon Lan 1221 38.83 4
B Tegan Campbell Battlestown Jewel 1760 40.62 4
A Lara Anderson Rotherdale Viscount 1588 41.32 4
A Anthea Pike Luscious Lulu 2027 41.98 4
B Lily Silverman Skylars endgame 1438 42.08 4
B Darcey Parnham Grangeford Jack Junior 1396 43.31 4
B Amy Wood Cracker 1652 43.60 4
A Claudia Rose Grimsey Sunset Tulip 1504 44.26 4
B Lulu Jenkins Orlando ibn Atlantus 1687 46.03 4
A Hannah Bartley Mary 1053 47.02 4
A Keeley McDonald Tullibards Its Up To You 1548 49.27 4
A Sharon Read Babychams National Socks 1680 34.60 8
B Sam Sanderson Tobias 1049 34.86 8
B Maxine Shuttlewood Emmins Ace of Spades 1746 36.38 8
B Jane Sinclair Smith The Rocket Man 1611 39.67 8
B Hannah Leslie Token Bow Little Man 1039 47.97 8
B Georgia Bradley Guidams Frankie 1001 51.43 8
B Kerri Rees Dax 1907 52.19 8
B Alison Sarikaya WD Enchanted Elf 1854 36.67 12
A Josie Crew Hopgarden Zebedee 1307 44.49 12
B Alison Sarikaya Dark Dancer 6005 46.46 12
B Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm 1100 47.48 12
A Sarah Miller Piper 1343 54.19 12
B Lyric McDonald Hendry Trigger 1248 46.26 16
A Lois Bundock Top Banana 1035 75.70 16
B Lulah Wilkinson Follow the Footsteps 2025 54.89 24
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Senior Pony & Horse 80cm
Class J26 A&B Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 4:10pm

Section Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No Time Faults Place
A Georgina Goddard Jim Bob 1270 34.70 0 1st
A Lucy Bailey Buttslawn Olympus 1422 35.56 0 2nd
B Tilley Ray Calahonda Pride 1118 35.58 0 3rd
B Stacey Bishopp Rolo 2310 36.03 0 4th
B Anita Lenton My Gleneven 1738 36.34 0 5th
B Megan Page Kilfenora Boy 1310 38.56 0 6th
B Karen Allsopp Majestic Moon 1614 39.72 0 7th
B Dionne Robbins Chantilly Milly 1164 41.30 0 8th
B Linda Carlisle Maesmynach Sprite 2307 43.48 0 9th
B Lucy Moul Cragreagh Haze 1653 44.21 0 10th
B Kizzy Okeefe Princess Layla 1423 30.80 4
B Sarah Edmonds Mr Foyle Clover 2316 35.82 4
B Kate Whattam Maisie 2445 36.04 4
B Mia Brady Magical Gift 2178 37.93 4
B Milly Larkin Tireve Calon Lan 1221 40.97 4
B Shannon Mulhern Hello Juno 1774 41.07 4
A Caitlin Lawrence Kingsrew ScoobyDoo 1170 42.49 4
B Ellie Norman Penpont Darcy 1748 43.39 4
B Claire Lawrence Garrenbehy Desiree 6048 99.47 4
B Hannah Thompson d’Artagnan VIII 1171 40.35 8
B Nicola Reed Maclaren z 2375 41.68 8
A Josie Crew Hopgarden Zebedee 1307 43.16 8
B Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm 1100 43.73 8
B Shannon Harvey Rocky Dysart 1125 40.05 12
B Sue Arnold Maverick 1492 54.98 12
A Keeley McDonald Tullibards Its Up To You 1548 45.66 16
B Lyric McDonald Hendry Trigger 1248 49.55 20
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

SUPREME Jump Off Senior 70cm and Senior 80cm Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 5.40pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No Time Faults Place
Stacey Bishopp Rolo 2310 53.40 0 1st
Georgina Goddard Jim Bob 1270 55.51 0 2nd
Victoria McNamara Misdemeanour 2100 60.11 0 3rd
Lisa Wheelwright Razr 2274 74.52 0 4th
Lucy Bailey Buttslawn Olympus 1422 54.32 4 5th
Tilley Ray Calahonda Pride 1118 69.11 4 6th
Megan Page Kilfenora Boy 1310 68.78 8 7th
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Friday Show Jumping Ring 3B

Senior Pony and Horse 65cm Ring 3B
Class J27 A&B
Start Time 8.00am

Section Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
A Imogen Keane Pessall Gabriel 6101 35.37 0 1st
B Sam Sanderson Tobias 1049 35.70 0 2nd
A Shannon Cook Diamond Pink 6204 36.29 0 3rd
A Helen Mullender Wolken Winta 1284 36.78 0 4th
B Victoria Mcnamara Misdemeanour 2100 38.09 0 5th
B Deborah Scholey Whitespur Stanley 2064 39.56 0 6th
B Eileen Cawte Awesome Diamond Faith 1645 49.01 0 7th
B Maxine Shuttlewood Emmins Ace Of Spades 1746 52.93 0 8th
B Victoria Mcnamara Magical Gift 2247 53.79 0 9th
B Aleisha Ketley Annagh Colours 6002 55.74 0 10th
A Sharon Read Babychams National Socks 1680 35.18 4
A Beth Anderson Ebony’s Domino 1686 39.09 4
B Philippa Ballerio Havana Gold 1740 47.94 4
A Amy Moring Pedro 2309 59.00 4
B Linda Carlisle Maesmynach Sprite 2307 59.41 4
B Gemma Fox Kashyappa 1853 40.11 8
A Vicki Patterson Fly Me To The Moon 1031 45.68 8
A Emily Bourne Artistically Done 1400 46.40 8
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Senior Pony and Horse 75cm
Class J28 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 9:30am

Section Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
B Louise Morgan Pablo 1160 31.56 0 1st
B Victoria Mcnamara Misdemeanour 2100 31.94 0 2nd
A Millie Plummer Andy Oisin 1576 32.66 0 3rd
A Shannon Tasker Mr. Untouchable 2091 33.36 0 4th
B Tegan Campbell Battlestown Jewel 1760 33.51 0 5th
B Tilley Ray Calahonda Pride 1118 34.18 0 6th
B Cat Mayes Geronimo 2280 34.41 0 7th
B Erin Pemberton Gwrtheryn Solo 1116 36.71 0 8th
B Maddison Wright Jumping Jack 1836 38.41 0 9th
A Summer Tasker Fifi 2236 38.91 0 10th
B Cara Rogers Langaller Poldark 1385 40.57 0
B Jane Sinclair Smith The Rocket Man 1611 41.95 0
B Janet Gravestock Berandor 2322 42.39 0
A Sarah Miller Piper 1343 43.61 0
A Lara Anderson Rotherdale Viscount 1588 45.28 0
A Claudia Rose Grimsey Sunset Tulip 1504 48.29 0
A Andrea Richardson Kilbrien Dun 1491 31.50 4
B Emma Allinson Graigue Gaybo 1133 33.58 4
A Lucy Ann Wallace Kindale Black Magic 2276 35.89 4
B Charlie Collings Stratus T 2046 36.18 4
B Marie Ford Dark Intentions 1294 36.69 4
A Vicki Patterson Fly Me To The Moon 1031 41.71 4
A Rose Varley Alfredas Misty Angel 1206 43.35 4
B Georgia Bradley Guidams Frankie 1001 43.68 4
A Abbie Whitaker Smokey 2110 34.37 8
B Linda Carlisle Maesmynach Sprite 2307 35.87 8
A Ciara Graham Beans 1253 36.19 8
B Maxine Shuttlewood Emmins Ace Of Spades 1746 36.95 8
A Keeley Mcdonald Tullibards Its Up To You 1548 41.97 8
A Lucy Bailey Buttslawn Olympus 1422 43.80 8
B Aleisha Ketley Annagh Colours 6002 44.71 8
B Leo De-Valentino Barfields Cosmopolitain 1638 51.68 8
B Vicky Allen Kodiac Pearl 1088 42.70 16
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

SUPREME Jump Off Senior 65cm and Senior 75cm
Approx Start Time 11:20am Ring 3B

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Millie Plummer Andy Oisin 1576 51.84 0 1st
Shannon Cook Diamond Pink 6204 53.16 0 2nd
Tilley Ray Calahonda Pride 1118 53.81 0 3rd
Victoria Mcnamara Misdemeanour 2100 54.21 0 4th
Louise Morgan Pablo 1160 54.63 0 5th
Sam Sanderson Tobias 1049 55.35 12 6th
Shannon Tasker Mr. Untouchable 2091 59.50 12 7th
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Open 60cm Show Jumping
Class J43 12:00pm Ring 3B

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Blake Walker Tyan Tyrianna 1388 28.43 0 1st
Lucy Feltham Trixies Silver Wynsana 1684 28.56 0 2nd
Lois Wilson Glencarrig Fig Roll 6144 30.57 0 3rd
Charlotte Goaman Pride Of Rineen 1819 33.43 0 4th
Lilah Dunne Silver Dollar 6143 33.66 0 5th
Demi Richardson Tavey 1371 37.07 0 6th
Oscar Pearson Ballynastanford Oisin 6181 37.78 0 7th
Amber West Costa Santin 1718 38.74 0 8th
Ella Simmons Billy 2203 38.77 0 9th
Ruby Wells Sandy 1007 39.03 0 10th
Frankie Golding Queenie 6077 39.05 0
Livia Taylor Andréa 1405 39.48 0
Emily Darbyshire-Mackay Jester 2137 42.27 0
Celeste Nambisan Stonehaven’S Singspiel 1003 43.16 0
Ava-Grace Moir Amesbury Party Boy 1775 46.66 0
Ryan Burnham Lola 2054 47.24 0
Dawn Wood Cracker 6056 48.22 0
Amy Pearl Castleview Oscar 1167 53.27 0
Daisy Jordan Conahy Girl 6052 60.73 0
Jessica Poppy Burton Magical Gift 2056 36.87 4
Deborah Scholey Whitespur Stanley 2064 37.62 4
Olivia Hurt Merrie Mobster 1821 39.81 4
Lulah Wilkinson Follow The Footsteps 2052 41.75 4
Daisy Warne Np Appledore 1455 46.19 4
Millie Piler Hardingville Diamond 6169 51.40 4
Charley Johnson Mill Fidelity 1439 52.85 4
Hayley Moody Annie Wolf 1817 43.49 12
Isabelle Auty Thomas 3 1004 52.77 12
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Open 70cm Show Jumping
Class J44 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 1:40pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Blake Walker Tyan Tyrianna 1388 28.61 0 1st
Millie Maclean Moelwyn Princess 1509 34.01 0 2nd
Florence Franklin Ballinmurra Rosie 1808 35.10 0 3rd
Rosie Wildesmith Cullawinna Danny 1766 37.05 0 4th
Millie Meaker Castle Diamond 1883 38.12 0 5th
Mollie Lara Howell Gwithian Rosa 1696 39.19 0 6th
Lily Silverman Skylars Endgame 1438 40.23 0 7th
Lily Norman Penhwnllys Serene De Mon 1005 40.34 0 8th
Katie selthorpe NBE 6127 41.07 0 9th
Arabella Hawthorne Alkamy Summer Shadow 6021 41.11 0 10th
Rosie Rothwell Kildysart Rose 1878 41.63 0
Hattie Moody Braveheart III 6223 43.56 0
Philippa Ballerio Havana Gold 1740 44.16 0
Emily Miller Anlyn Ed 1444 47.67 0
Pip Knight Lisnahanna Lovebird 1075 47.67 0
Alexandra Woodward Silver Stevie 1735 54.28 0
Harriet Lister Bower Pegasus 1551 39.88 4
Hannah Thompson Dartagnan 1171 40.22 4
Connie Wagerfield Jesse 2511 42.68 4
Hailie Codman Boolagh Pocahontas 1062 43.05 4
Millie Piler Hardingville Diamond 6169 45.58 4
Farrah Grace Dean Little Miss Polka Dot 1861 46.11 4
Chloe Krzywiec Earl Of Rathcline 6042 49.07 4
Claudia Rose Grimsey Sunset Tulip 1504 50.51 4
Amy Pearl Castleview Oscar 1167 52.78 4
Rachel Lee Princess Of The Forest 6191 52.81 4
Summer Ohara Bear 6211 38.87 8
Lois Bundock Top Banana 1035 63.40 8
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Open 80cm Show Jumping
Class J45 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 3:30pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Kizzy Okeefe Princess Layla 1423 31.34 0 1st
Molly Menday Wonderwal Champagne Supa N 1866 43.34 0 2nd
Gordon Cameron Beau 1663 44.93 0 3rd
Kate Wattam Maisie 2445 36.74 4 4th
Millie Meaker Castle Diamond 1883 38.90 4 5th
Pip Knight Lisnahanna Lovebird 1075 40.34 4 6th
Maisie Whittington Chester 1022 44.84 4 7th
Rachel Lee Princess Of The Forest 6191 50.57 4 8th
Louisa Vernadakis Finn 1006 51.94 4 9th
Gemma Richards Daz 1532 54.23 4 10th
Leo De-Valentino Barfields Cosmopolitain 1638 47.66 8
Holly Elizabeth Caton Hamberlins Scarlett 1685 53.60 8
Dionne Robbins Chantilly Milly 1164 58.84 8
Lily Silverman Skylars Endgame 1438 46.60 12
Annie Salthouse Miners Diamond 1208 31.19 16
Katelyn Brayson Shadow Of A Champion 1143 64.06 16
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Open 90cm Show Jumping
Class J46 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 4:20pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lois Zwetsloot Clover 1681 35.97 0 1st
Imogen Keane Grand Inquisitor 2093 39.97 0 2nd
Isobel Cooper Starlight Milky Way 2357 40.23 0 3rd
Mia Fitzpatrick Auburn Coco 1494 42.08 0 4th
Chiarastella Sforza Cap Calandos Jolene 2072 44.43 0 5th
Arabella Hawthorne Celtic Tigger 1764 38.83 4 6th
Anna Golding Calvalano 6016 39.27 4 7th
Lucy Moul Cragreagh Haze 1653 42.20 4 8th
Evy-Lou Crossley Toomard Boy 1448 42.43 4 9th
Emma Hickton Redhill Ike 1811 47.00 8 10th
Lucy Hayes Neptune 6150 48.03 8
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Open Show Jumping  Accumulator 60-70 cm
Class J47 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 5:10pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Points Place
Louisa Vernadakis Finn 1006 55.40 65 1st
Oscar Pearson The Crowman 6182 56.42 65 2nd
Shannon Tasker Mr Untouchable 2091 57.77 65 3rd
Mollie Lara Howell Gwithian Rosa 1696 57.85 65 4th
Frankie Golding Queenie 6077 58.93 65 5th
Macey Tucker Dax 2047 65.54 65 6th
Georgia Bradley Guidams Frankie 1001 66.13 65 7th
Livia Taylor Andréa 1405 66.36 65 8th
Dolly-Daydream Crooks Herbie-Goes-Bananas 1348 75.69 65 9th
Millie Harper Paint Me Proud 2157 71.55 55 10th
Paige Palmer Rees Loganberry 2034 67.69 52
Jessica King Hillviews Lucky Star 1459 71.66 51
Elina Salmela-Stratis Bailey Red 1363 84.54 46
Jazmin  glover bounty bothered not 6116 63.45 41
Louis Recardo Llidan Golden Virginia 1579 50.76 25
Harriet Lister Bower Pegasus 1551 54.51 25
Summer Tasker Fifi 2236 60.99 25
Ryan Burnham Lola 2054 62.23 25
Lauren Preston Boyo Boy 1771 70.15 25
Demi Richardson Tavey 1371 61.86 21
Imogen Keane Pessall Gabriel 6101 66.80 21
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Open Show Jumping Accumulator 75-85cm
Class J48 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 6:25pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Points Place
Fifi Andrews Glencerdin Guto 2250 52.37 65 1st
Evy-Lou Crossley Toomard Boy 1448 54.07 65 2nd
Lois Zwetsloot Clover 1681 54.81 65 3rd
Carmenha Copley Hilltop Golden Nugget 1873 55.46 65 4th
Grace Braybrook Wildwood River 6088 59.25 65 5th
Emma Hickton Redhill Ike 1811 63.43 65 6th
Elodie Robinson-Owens Mushera Westside 1592 63.68 65 7th
Jill Higson Leo's Choice 3013 85.80 65 8th
Freya Samuel-Smith Blue Cross Flanagan 2271 46.27 58 9th
Bonnie-Rae Case Cotswolds Baska 1825 63.20 55 10th
Isabelle Davie Fortglen Casino 1843 58.60 53
Katelyn Brayson Shadow Of A Champion 1143 71.12 45
Molly Voller Pistol Shoot 2220 75.01 44
Mia Brady Magical Gift 2178 54.47 25
Katie Selhorst Nbe Gorgeous George 6127 60.64 25
Sienna Pearson Ballynastanford Oisin 1712 60.69 25
Abbie Whitaker Smokey 2110 62.99 25
Rosie Wildesmith Cullawinna Danny 1766 72.32 21
Hannah Thompson Dartagnan 1171 51.25 18
Lulah Wilkinson Follow The Footsteps 2025 81.25 15
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